Advisory Committee Meeting Minutes

Per the CODA Site Team
PROGRAM COMMITTEE NAME: ~ Dental Hygiene
Site Team: Genevieve Benoit and Tracy Gift
MEETING DATE: 2.14.17 _ MEETING TIME: _ 12:30 p.m. MEETING PLACE: Jones Hall 110
RECORDER: Deborah Brown, Executive Secretary PREVIOUS MEETING: 12.4.15
806.354.6055 dobrown@actx.edu
MEMBERS PRESENT
List all members of the committee, then place an X in the box left of name if present
NAME TITLE EMPLOYER INFO PHONE EMAIL
X | Gail Tipton RDH Amarillo Dental Associates 806.433.3036 jrtgst@gmail.com
X | Dr. Kirk Coury Dentist Amarillo Endodontics 806.354.2424 kc2et@aol.com
X | Janice Snyder RDH Amarillo Dental Associates 806.382.5927 amaslim@aol.com
X | Dr. James Vaughan Dentist Private Practice 806.359.0008 james@jamesvaughandds.com
X | Dr. Wayne McEntire Dentist Private Practice 806.359.1644 vwm@suddenlink.net
X | Robyn Herring RDH Dr. Vaughan 806.359.0008 h2robyn@yahoo.com
EX-OFFICIO’S PRESENT
X | Donna Cleere Program Director Amarillo College 806.354.6064 dkcleere@actx.edu

X | Amanda Lester-Chisum Faculty Amarillo College 806.354.6062 ajlester21@actx.edu
Mitzi Leonard Staff Amarillo College 806.467.3099 m0067781 @actx.edu

X | Karen Lester Faculty/Staff Amarillo College 806.354.6067 kdlester@actx.edu

X | Lynette Hayhurst Faculty/Staff Amarillo College 806.356.3664 llhayhurst@actx.edu

X | Javier Herrera Advisor Amarillo College 806.354.6007 ifherrera@actx.edu

X | Jnita Collins Faculty Amarillo College 806.356.3644 jicollins@actx.edu

X | Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo College 806.354.6070 merowh@actx.edu

X | Dr. Henderson Faculty Amarillo College 806.670.0596 rmhenderson@actx.edu
Dr. Tamara Clunis VPAA Amarillo College 806.371.5297 ttclunis@actx.edu

Kim Crowley Associate Dean Amarillo College 806.354.6087 kacrowley@actx.edu
Melissa Burns Faculty/Staff Amarillo College 806.356.3650 M0084211@actx.edu
X | Sandra De la Rosa Advisor Amarillo College 806.671.5456 smdelarosa@actx.edu

AGENDA ITEM

ACTION DISCUSSION INFORMATION

RESPONSIBILITY

Welcome & Introductions

Welcomed everyone and introductions were made.

Ms. Genevieve Benoit and

Ms. Tracv Gift
Welcome Site Team Ms. Genevieve Benoit from Louisiana State University Ms. Genevieve Benoit and
Ms. Tracy Gift from Mohave Community College Ms. Tracy Gift




Order of Business

Site Team met with Advisory Board for the purpose of the site visit.

Ms. Genevieve Benoit and
Ms. Tracy Gift

Adjournment

Being no further business the meeting adjourned at 12:59 p.m.

All committee Members

Executive Secretary Signature: (/o Aoz /i /I L007~ Pate: 2/14/17

Next Meeting: Fall 2017




